
2021-22 Attainment Comparison 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2021/22 
EYFS  

School County National 
Percentage Percentage Percentage 

GLOD 69% 66.9% 65.2% 

2021/22 
Phonics  

School County National 
Percentage Percentage Percentage 

Y1 75% 75% 75.5% 

2021/22 
KS2 Results 

School County National 
Percentage Average 

Point Score 
Percentage Average 

Point Score 
Percentage Average 

Point Score 

Reading EXS+ 61% 
103 

74.8% 
104.6 

74% 
105 

GDS 28% 27% 27.8% 

Writing EXS+ 73% 
N/A 

68.9% 
N/A 

69% 
N/A 

GDS 6% 11.6% 13% 

Maths EXS+ 67% 
102 

70.3% 
103.2 

71% 
104 

GDS 6% 19.2% 22.5% 

EGPS  EXS+ 82% 
105 

71.5% 
104.4 

72% 
105 

GDS 28% 24.2% 28.2% 

Combined  EXS+ 50% 
N/A 

56.9% 
N/A 

59% 
N/A 

GDS 6% 5.6% 7.3% 

 

2021/22 
KS1 Results 

School County National 
Percentage Percentage Percentage 

Reading EXS+ 71% 67.5% 66.9% 

GDS 14% 18.6% 18% 

Writing EXS+ 79% 57% 57.6% 

GDS 0% 7.1% 8% 

Maths EXS+ 71% 67.8% 67.7% 

GDS 21% 13.5% 15.1% 

Combined  EXS+ 64% 52.1% 53.4% 

GDS 0% 4.4% 5.9% 


