2021-22 Attainment Comparison

2021/22	School	County	National	
EYFS	Percentage	Percentage	Percentage	
GLOD	69%	66.9%	65.2%	

2021/22	School	County	National Percentage	
Phonics	Percentage	Percentage		
Y1	75%	75%	75.5%	

2021/22		School	School County		
KS1 Results		Percentage	Percentage Percentage		
Reading	EXS+	71%	67.5%	66.9%	
	GDS	14%	18.6%	18%	
Writing	EXS+	79%	57%	57.6%	
	GDS	0%	7.1%	8%	
Maths	EXS+	71%	67.8%	67.7%	
	GDS	21%	13.5%	15.1%	
Combined	EXS+	64%	52.1%	53.4%	
	GDS	0%	4.4%	5.9%	

2021/22 KS2 Results		School		County		National	
		Percentage	Average Point Score	Percentage	Average Point Score	Percentage	Average Point Score
Reading	EXS+	61%	103	74.8%	104.6	74%	105
	GDS	28%	105	27%	104.0	27.8%	105
Writing	EXS+	73%	N/A	68.9%	N/A	69%	N/A
	GDS	6%		11.6%		13%	
Maths	EXS+	67%	102	70.3%	103.2	71%	104
	GDS	6%	102	19.2%		22.5%	
EGPS	EXS+	82%	105	71.5%	104.4	72%	105
	GDS	28%		24.2%		28.2%	
Combined	EXS+	50%	N/A	56.9%	N/A	59%	N/A
	GDS	6%		5.6%		7.3%	